
PRESSURE WASHER - PETROL     

HH3017 SERIES 
INDUSTRIAL COLD WATER
• Rugged construction and powerful industrial 13HP Honda motor

• Robust zinc plated 4 wheel frame

• Safety shut off gun

• Pistol and double or single lance

• Thermal dump valve

• Heavy duty by-pass valve, pressure gauge and filtration on all fittings

• Heavy duty triplex pump with ceramic plungers and stainless steel 
valves

• 2 to1 Gear box

• Slow rpm pump for longevity

• Electric start option is available (3017H ES)

• One year commercial warranty

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
3017H 3017H ES

Pump Pressure bar/psi 210/3000 210/3000

Pump Speed RPM 1750 1750

Water Flow L/min 17 17

Maximum Temperature Degrees Celcius 70 70

Motor HP 13 13

Pistons Ceramic Ceramic

Weight kg 72 73

Hose Length m 10 10

Hose Type 3/8 inch two wire braid

Fuel Tank L 9 9

0 8
Recommended hours of use per day



HH Series
SPARE PARTS LIST

Note: Parts listed are for standard units only. Variations may occur to meet individual customer needs and 
applications. Variations will also occur when units have been altered to meet clients requirements.  Parts listed are 
indicative only and may be modified without notice.. 

Part Number Description Quantity 
BE85.660.007 T0878 RUBBER FOOT 2 
E12.2014.00 3/8M - 1/4F BRASS ELBOW 1 
E12.2050.00 3/8 FFF BRASS T 1 
E13.0025.40 40000 KPA 6000 PSI P/M GAUGE 1 
E26.0031.31 AR1 QC NIPPLE 3/8F - M22 (M212003620) 1 
E26.0250.40 AR1 QC COUPLING 3/8F - M22 1 
E26.0250.50 AR1 QC COUPLING 3/8M - M22 1 
E28.0162.00 Y LINE STRAINER 1/2 F/F 1 
E41.0919.00 500MM DOUBLE LANCE 1 
E50.0000.00 B18 GEARBOX - 1" DRIVE SHAFT - 24MM PUMP 1 
H HD88MF10 HOSE ASSY R2 3/8 10M 1 

HP NMT1520IR PUMP 3000PSI 15-18LPM 24MM SHAFT 1 
IP ZK1LL K1LL UNLOADER 3600PSI 9-40LPM 1 
KB0015 3/8 BSP NIPPLE 1 
H HD88B WATER BLASTING HOSE 3/8 2 WIRE PER METRE 0.1 
KB0051 1/2 BRASS NIPPLE 1 
KB0029 3/4-1/2 NIPPLE 1 
KB0036 12MM TAP ADAPTOR 1 

KB0039B 3/8-1/2 PARRA NIPPLE BRASS 1 
KB0269 3.50X6 WHEEL TO SUIT NEW FRAME 4 
KB0270 4 WHEEL FRAME - NEW 1 

M0215008210 3/8 THERMO VALVE 1 
M4028000087 GUN + ½ LANCE M22 SWIVEL KERRICK AQUASHOT 1 

MH GX390 HONDA ENGINE 13HP - GX390UT2QXUZ 1 
NOZ DUMP 1/4 MEG NOZZLE DUMP 1/4 1 

NOZ WJ1/4 15 05 NOZZLE WASHJET SS 1/4 15/050 1 

00HH3017H
13HP 3000PSI 17LPM 

H PH5000 1/2FM ½ BSP FEMALE INSERT & FERRULE FOR 3/8 HOSE 1 
H PH5000 3/8M 3/8 BSP MALE INSERT & FERRULE 1 



HH Series
SPARE PARTS LIST

Note: Parts listed are for standard units only. Variations may occur to meet individual customer needs and 
applications. Variations will also occur when units have been altered to meet clients requirements.  Parts listed are 
indicative only and may be modified without notice.. 

Part Number Description Quantity 
BE85.660.007 T0878 RUBBER FOOT 2 
E12.2006.00 3/8 MM BRASS ELBOW 1 
E12.2050.00 3/8 FFF BRASS T 1 
E13.0025.40 40000 KPA 6000 PSI P/M GAUGE 1 
E26.0031.31 AR1 QC NIPPLE 3/8F - M22 (M212003620) 1 
E26.0250.40 AR1 QC COUPLING 3/8F - M22 1 
E26.0250.50 AR1 QC COUPLING 3/8M - M22 1 
E28.0162.00 Y LINE STRAINER 1/2 F/F 1 
E41.0919.00 500MM DOUBLE LANCE 1 
E50.0000.00 B18 GEARBOX - 1" DRIVE SHAFT - 24MM PUMP 1 
H HD88MF10 HOSE ASSY R2 3/8 10M 1 

HP NMT1520IR PUMP 3000PSI 15-18LPM 24MM SHAFT 1 
IP ZK1LL K1LL UNLOADER 3600PSI 9-40LPM 1 
KB0015 3/8 BSP NIPPLE 1 
H HD88B  WATER BLASTING HOSE 3/8 2 WIRE PER METRE 0.5 
KB0051 1/2 BRASS NIPPLE 1 
KB0029 3/4-1/2 NIPPLE 1 
KB0036 12MM TAP ADAPTOR 1 

KB0039B 3/8-1/2 PARRA NIPPLE BRASS 1 
KB0269 3.50X6 WHEEL TO SUIT NEW FRAME 4 
KB0270 4 WHEEL FRAME - NEW 1 

E60.0630.50 VT6 THERMOSTATIC VALVE 1 
M4028000087 GUN + ½ LANCE M22 SWIVEL KERRICK AQUASHOT 1 
MH GX390/E HONDA ENGINE 13HP - GX390UT2QXER 1 

NOZ DUMP 1/4 MEG NOZZLE DUMP 1/4 1 
NOZ WJ1/4 15 05 NOZZLE WASHJET SS 1/4 15/050 1 

KB0347 BATTERY HOLD DOWN (NEW TYPE) 1 
FEDETX12 DEKA 12V 10AH AGM BATTERY 1 

KB0277 900MM BATTERY CABLE Pair 1 
E12.2014.00 3/8M - 1/4F BRASS ELBOW 1 

00HH3017H ES
13HP 3000PSI 17LPM - ELECTRIC START

H PH5000 1/2FM ½ BSP FEMALE INSERT & FERRULE FOR 3/8 HOSE 1 
H PH5000 3/8M 3/8 BSP MALE INSERT & FERRULE 1 


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



